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WELL LOG BUREAU, KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 26014

BITTING BLDG, WICHITA, KANSAS

NO. 7

Greenland 0il Company

CASING RECORD LOCATION
:
§ 10" FARM Grecn
814 COMPANY
15 1.2 1658 CONTRACTOR
12 1.2 {5316 COMMERCED

TOTAL DEPTH
CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL SHOULD BE REFERRED TO

' Greenland 01l Company,
Furcka, Kansas

23571

6/6/25

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS,

REMARKS

Soil
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shale dark
lime white
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shale white
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shale
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shale
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shale
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shale dark
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shale dark
lime white
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shale dark
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shale
Shale
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shale
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shale
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shale
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shale
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Depth
25
35

- 45
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65
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835
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380
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1022

1032

COMPLETED 6/30/25
QUARTS BETWEEN
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shale light
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lime
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shale
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shale

lime
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lime
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lime

shale

line

shale light
shale
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lime

shale
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Iime white
cshale light
shale light
lime

shale

sand (dry)
shale

shale dark
lime white
shale dark
liune

shale

ras sand
Pay Sand

COUNTY Greenwood

ELEVATION
INITIAL PRODUCTION 310

Depth
1078
1085
1095
1106
1126
1131
1154
1171
1205
1230
1250
1309
1315
1340
1374
1409
1440
1445
1460
1480
1485
1495
1500
1548
1568
1573
1575
1623
1701
17086
1711
1718
1754
1785
1830
1834
1836
1853
1856
1879
1954
1987
19382
2016
2020
2038
2084
2090

2135

2105
2143
2153
2173
2183
2191
2240
2245
22587
2262
2300
2308
2357

NE NEL: -900! from N, 30! from SEC 10T 233R 9E




